

The Chartered Institution of Water and Environmental Management Hong Kong P.O. Box 4258. General Post Office, Hong Kong

CIWEM Hong Kong Annual General Meeting 2024 Proxy Form

I, the undersigned, being a Member of CIWEM her	reby appoint(Membership
No), in whose absence, then	(Membership No), in whose
absence, then the Chair of the Annual General Meeting (AC	GM) for the time being as my proxy to attend and
vote on my behalf at the AGM 2024 of CIWEM Hong Kong	g to be held on Thursday 2 May 2024 and at any
adjournment thereof.	

Signed: _____

Membership No: _____

Date: _____

All proxies must arrive on or before 2 May 2024 at the AGM 2024 or be sent by email to Ir Ray LEUNG, Honorary Secretary of CIWEM HK Committee 2023/24 at <u>secretary@ciwem.hk</u> before 30 April 2024.